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Dear Parents and Carers,  

There has been so much super learning this week with trips out and about to the 

town, beaches, and, canal, learning so much about our place, how we use it and 

what we need to do to protect it. And what a lovely way to end the week with 

everyone looking resplendent with our rainbow celebration and the whole 

schooltaking part in our Aspire 40 Sport’s Relief Speed Bounce Challenge. Well done 

everyone!  

Our Stars of the Week awards underpin what it means to be a learner at our 

amazing school – Creativity, Collaboration, Resilience, Curiosity and Independence 

and Reflection. It is so important that we all recognise and actively teach these 

critical attributes. We also celebrate Character, with its own special certificate – 

celebrating our Ways of Being - Ready, Respectful, Safe – Together.   
 

 Our Amazing Stars of the Week  
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PE 

A quick reminder from Mr Brown. We will be outside doing PE in all weathers. It would be great 

if all children could bring a coat for outdoor PE lessons and any after school PE clubs they 

attend and if possible, a spare pair of older trainers in case of wet conditions.  

 

Diary dates 

Monday 18th March  Year 4 beach trip 9.30am – 12pm 

Thursday 21st – Friday 22nd March   Year 4 Sleeping with the Sharks residential   

Thursday 28th March   Last day of spring 2 term  

Monday 15th April   First day back of summer 1 term  

Monday 6th May   Bank holiday   

Monday 13th – Thursday 17th May  Year 6 SATs week 

Thursday 23rd May   Last day of summer 1 term  

Friday 24th May   Inset day – no school for pupils  

Monday 3rd June  First day back of summer 2 term  

Monday 1st -3rd July 2024  Year 6 Bristol Residential   

Wednesday 24th July   Last day of summer 2 term     

   

http://www.budejuniors.org.uk/
mailto:hello@budejuniors.org.uk

